Position Other Positions Held
Department Director, Finance
Finance Manager

Project Control Manager
Senior Accountant

Associate Accountant
Associate Financial Analyst
Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Senior Budget Program Analyst
Associate Accountant
Accounting Specialist Il
Accountant |

Associate Accountant
Accounting Specialist Il
Accounting Specialist Ill

Financial Analyst |

Accountant Il

Special District

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Department

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$183,861

$137,110

$101,268

$100,075

$83,177

$82,507

$80,938

$77,240

$71,217

$66,606

$64,453

$59,837

$59,831

$56,583

$55,855

$55,581

$43,870

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$42,331

$16,152

$20,779

$19,120

$17,840

$25,664

$28,721

$30,210

$28,904

$15,564

$14,492

$14,722

$27,455

$13,860

$21,536

$22,668

$13,527



Accountant Il

Accounting Specialist Il

Accounting Specialist |l

Accountant |

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

$41,209

$41,146

$38,803

$23,358

$20,951

$13,882

$12,974

$4,677



