Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Director, Finance		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$183,861	\$42,331
Finance Manager		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$137,110	\$16,152
Project Control Manager		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$101,268	\$20,779
Senior Accountant		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$100,075	\$19,120
Associate Accountant		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$83,177	\$17,840
Associate Financial Analyst		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$82,507	\$25,664
Senior Accountant		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$80,938	\$28,721
Senior Accountant		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$77,240	\$30,210
Senior Budget Program Analyst		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$71,217	\$28,904
Associate Accountant		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$66,606	\$15,564
Accounting Specialist III		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$64,453	\$14,492
Accountant I		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$59,837	\$14,722
Associate Accountant		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$59,831	\$27,455
Accounting Specialist III		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$56,583	\$13,860
Accounting Specialist III		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$55,855	\$21,536
Financial Analyst I		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$55,581	\$22,668
Accountant II		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$43,870	\$13,527

Accountant II	San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$41,209	\$20,951
Accounting Specialist III	San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$41,146	\$13,882
Accounting Specialist II	San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$38,803	\$12,974
Accountant I	San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$23,358	\$4,677